BEIL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Stondord
I. GENERAT
l.0l A 2C Video Telephone Station is the descriptive
nomenclature assigned to a group of
components which provide PICIUREPHONEo seryice
at a customer location. All components must be
ordered individually. A 2C Video Telephone Station

Poge 3
sEciloN 5r8-8qLlt0
ORDERING GUIDE
o Cord, D50AF-.
r Equalizer, Cable, 939A+
o Equalizer, Cable, 9398 t
o Network, 877A t
o Network, 8?7B t
o Pack, Circuit, FWlt
o Pack, Circuit, FW2f
o Pack, Cireuit, FWB (See 1.09)
r Cord, Power (one required for 1A service
unit)
P-40I326, r-r/2 ft.
P-40J327, 2 ft.
P-40J328, 4 ft.
P-40J329, 6 ft.
P-40J099, 12 ft.
o Set, Telephone *(See 1.01 and 1.10)
Diode, 446F or 400J (One per key telephone
set arranged for addon conference, station
busy tone and/or busy station audible